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Men / 51 / A
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel Thomas506
Armory

9.800 9.900 8.8009.100 8.2009.600 55.400
2 3 6T 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Cooper Roberts509
North Florida - Jax

9.200 9.600 8.70010.200 8.3009.100 55.100
3T 6T 1 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Stirling Crum502
Palmetto Gymnastics

8.600 9.700 8.9009.500 8.3008.500 53.500
7T 5 3 1 6T 2T 3 

3 

Ethan Clark511
Gallagher's

9.200 9.800 8.1009.200 7.8009.000 53.100
3T 4 5 10T 4T 7 4 

4 

Jacob Gleva510
Harbor City

7.800 10.500 7.9009.100 8.0009.300 52.600
11T 2 6T 12 2 5T 5T

5T

Owen Zauke501
North Florida - Jax

8.600 9.500 8.3009.400 8.4008.400 52.600
7T 8T 4 7T 9 1 5T

5T

Jaden Haddock512
Harbor City

7.800 9.500 8.8009.700 8.0008.500 52.300
11T 8T 2 2T 6T 5T 7 

7 

Tommy Leatherberry500
Panhandle Perfection

10.100 9.600 8.5008.300 6.0009.000 51.500
1 6T 10 6 4T 11 8 

8 

Carmine Wallis504
Gallagher's

8.900 8.700 8.6008.400 7.4007.900 49.900
5 10 9 5 10 8 9 

9 

Joey Hart508
Palmetto Gymnastics

8.100 10.800 8.3007.900 6.3007.600 49.000
10 1 12 7T 11 10 10 

10 

Alex Hare503
Motions Unlimited

8.700 8.200 8.2008.100 6.5008.500 48.200
6 11 11 9 6T 9 11 

11 

Aiden Michaud507
Apollo Gymnastics

8.600 6.000 8.1008.800 5.5006.900 43.900
7T 12 8 10T 12 12 12 

12 
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Men / 51 / B
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Levi Horn517
Palmetto Gymnastics

9.700 9.300 8.90010.700 9.0009.500 57.100
3 8 1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Brady McAlister524
Gallagher's

10.600 11.000 8.2009.700 7.1009.500 56.100
1 1 3T 10T 1T 10 2 

2 

Colton McEachin513
Trousdell

9.600 10.200 8.8009.700 7.5008.600 54.400
4 3 3T 3 7 5T 3 

3 

Tyler Underwood518
Harbor City

8.000 10.700 8.7009.400 8.7008.400 53.900
7T 2 6 4T 8 2 4 

4 

Jimmy Sterling525
North Florida - Jax

8.400 9.400 8.2009.200 7.4009.200 51.800
6 7 8 10T 4 7T 5T

5T

Phoenix Daniels515
In Town Gymnastics

7.800 9.000 8.6008.800 8.2009.400 51.800
10 9 9 7 3 3 5T

5T

Chase Trone523
Trousdell

8.800 8.100 8.4009.800 7.4008.200 50.700
5 10 2 8 10T 7T 7 

7 

Ian Barnett520
Armory

8.000 9.800 8.7008.700 7.3007.900 50.400
7T 5 10 4T 12 9 8T

8T

Joseph Givens514
Armory

7.600 9.500 7.2009.300 8.0008.800 50.400
11T 6 7 13 6 4 8T

8T

Dreydan Lambert519
In Town Gymnastics

9.800 7.700 9.1008.600 6.7007.700 49.600
2 12 11T 1 13 12 10 

10 

Tate Harris522
Armory

7.600 7.000 8.3009.700 7.5008.300 48.400
11T 13 3T 9 9 5T 11 

11 

Cullen Martin516
Palmetto Gymnastics

8.000 10.000 8.7007.500 5.7008.200 48.100
7T 4 13 4T 10T 13 12 

12 

Robert Vos521
Trousdell

7.100 7.900 8.1008.600 6.8008.900 47.400
13 11 11T 12 5 11 13 

13 
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Men / 51 / C
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brady Smith527
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.700 9.0009.400 8.7008.400 54.600
1T 3T 5 2 3 1 1 

1 

Mike Chop536
EVO Gymnastics

9.100 10.600 8.40010.200 7.4008.300 54.000
5T 1 2 4T 4T 4 2 

2 

Jay Williams537
Palmetto Gymnastics

9.300 9.600 8.1009.500 7.3009.000 52.800
3 5 4 8T 1 5 3 

3 

Roy Deng535
Sun Country

9.400 9.700 8.9008.800 7.1008.800 52.700
1T 3T 8T 3 2 6T 4 

4 

Isaac Steinberg529
Sun Country

7.900 9.800 8.1008.800 7.7008.100 50.400
10T 2 8T 8T 6 3 5 

5 

Benjamin Kaleta528
EVO Gymnastics

8.000 9.100 8.30010.500 7.9005.900 49.700
8T 6T 1 6T 12 2 6 

6 

Kaden Cobb531
North Florida - Jax

9.100 7.900 8.0008.300 7.1008.300 48.700
5T 10 11 11 4T 6T 7 

7 

Emerson Grupp530
Apollo Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 8.4009.200 6.1006.500 48.300
4 8 6 4T 11 9 8 

8 

Sawyer Reavis534
Trousdell

7.900 7.000 9.10010.000 5.5007.500 47.000
10T 11 3 1 10 10 9 

9 

Xander Campbell533
Trousdell

7.800 8.700 8.3008.800 5.0008.000 46.600
12 9 8T 6T 7T 11T 10 

10 

Rowan Rowlette526
Panhandle Perfection

8.300 9.100 8.1008.100 5.0007.700 46.300
7 6T 12 8T 9 11T 11 

11 

Jay Shoemaker532
Palmetto Gymnastics

8.000 6.200 7.2008.900 6.6008.000 44.900
8T 12 7 12 7T 8 12 

12 
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Men / 52 / ALL
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlie King556
Gmnastics Lrning Ctr

8.900 9.100 9.3008.700 8.1008.400 52.500
1 6 2T 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Dresdyn Gilbert561
Gym Force

8.200 9.200 9.3008.800 7.6008.800 51.900
9 5 1 2T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Akintya Sirsiwal553
Gmnastics Lrning Ctr

8.600 9.600 8.7008.000 7.6008.300 50.800
3T 1 7T 4T 4T 2T 3 

3 

Shombay Butler554
Trousdell

8.500 9.300 9.4007.800 7.3007.900 50.200
6 4 9 1 8T 4 4 

4 

Joshua Gilmore551
Trousdell

8.600 9.000 7.4008.600 6.4008.800 48.800
3T 7T 5T 9 1T 7T 5 

5 

Tristan Livingood558
Harbor City

8.600 8.900 8.2008.700 5.6008.300 48.300
3T 9 2T 6 4T 10 6 

6 

Carter Holcombe559
Gallagher's

8.800 9.500 7.0008.600 6.4007.900 48.200
2 2 5T 10T 8T 7T 7 

7 

Dawson Gutowski557
Harbor City

8.100 9.400 6.7007.700 6.2008.200 46.300
10 3 10 12 6 9 8 

8 

Brayden Byrom560
Gym Force

8.300 6.500 7.9008.700 6.7008.100 46.200
7T 11 2T 7 7 5 9 

9 

Aaron Back555
TNT - FL

7.600 9.000 7.0007.100 6.6006.500 43.800
11 7T 12 10T 11 6 10 

10 

Jake Filardi550
Panhandle Perfection

8.300 5.900 8.7007.400 5.0007.300 42.600
7T 12 11 4T 10 11T 11 

11 

Bo Pearson552
Gym Force

7.300 6.800 7.6008.000 5.0006.400 41.100
12 10 7T 8 12 11T 12 

12 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Palmetto Gymnastics 5 165.900 27.600 30.500 29.700 26.500 27.000 24.600
22 2 2 1 2

2 Trousdell 5 160.800 27.000 28.500 29.500 27.300 26.300 22.200
13 6T 3 5 7

3T Harbor City 5 160.200 24.700 30.700 28.200 25.700 26.200 24.700
4T8 1 5 6 1

3T North Florida - Jax 5 160.200 26.900 28.500 28.800 25.200 26.700 24.100
74 6T 4 2T 3

5 Gallagher's 5 160.100 28.700 30.300 27.500 24.900 26.400 22.300
81 3 7 4 6

6 Armory 5 158.900 25.400 29.200 28.100 25.800 26.700 23.700
37 5 6 2T 5

7 EVO Gymnastics 5 158.300 26.500 29.400 30.100 25.700 22.600 24.000
4T6 4 1 9 4

8 Panhandle Perfection 5 140.400 26.700 24.600 23.800 25.300 24.000 16.000
65 8 9 7 9

9 Gym Force 5 139.200 23.800 22.500 25.500 24.800 23.300 19.300
99 9 8 8 8
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